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Contact

Please study the newly issued regulations and review the internal compliance procedures in order to comply with the regulations on customs tax as well as reduce errors in the process
of filing and preparing documents that could lead to additional tax obligations or administrative penalty.
Please contact the experts of Grant Thornton Vietnam for in-depth advice if you have any inquiries during the implementation of tax and customs compliance.

Please visit our to view more information

Head Office in Hanoi

18th Floor, Hoa Binh International Office Building

106 Hoang Quoc Viet Street, Cau Giay District, Hanoi, Vietham
T + 84 24 3850 1686

F + 84 24 3850 1688

grantthornton.com.vn

Hoang Khoi

National Head of Tax Services
D +84 24 3850 1618

E khoi.hoang@vn.gt.com

Vishwa Sharan Bui Kim Ngan
Director — Transfer Pricing Tax Director

D +84 327 345 053 D +84 24 3850 1716

E vishwa.sharan@vn.gt.com E ngan.bui@vn.gt.com

Hoang Viet Dung

Director - Tax | Transfer Pricing | Customs Services
D +84 24 3850 1687

E dung.hoang@vn.gt.com

o GrantThornton

Ho Chi Minh City Office

14th Floor, Pearl Plaza, 561A Dien Bien Phu Street
Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

T+ 84 28 3910 9100

F + 84 28 3910 9101

Valerie — Teo Liang Tuan
Tax Partner

D +84 28 3910 9235

E valerie.teo@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Thu Phuong Lac Boi Tho

Tax Director Tax Director

D +84 28 3910 9237 D +84 28 3910 9240
E thuphuong.nguyen@vn.gt.com E tho.lac@vn.gt.com

Dang Hai Ha My

Tax Director

D +84 28 3910 9241

E my.dang@vn.gt.com
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